Results per apparatus

EYOF Apparatus Finals Women

Utrecht 2013

19-Jul-2013

T

165
153
124
161
130
162
164
123

Balance Beam

BONDAREVA, Maria
THORSDOTTIR, Eythora
MARTIN, Claire

IRIDON, Andreea
JANAS, Kim

JURCA, Laura
KHARENKOVA, Maria
VANHILLE, Louise

Apparatus:

RUS
NED
FRA
ROU
GER
ROU
RUS
FRA

Rank

0N O 0w wNN =

Result
14.250
13.800
13.750
13.750
13.500
13.400
13.100
12.600

D

5.5
5.6
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.7
6.4
5.3

EURGPEANYOUTH
GLYNPICRESTHAL

UTRECHT2013

E

8.750
8.200
7.950
7.950
7.700
7.800
6.700
7.300

N

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0

Rslt
14.250
13.800
13.750
13.750
13.500
13.400
13.100
12.600
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